Drum blender 30 – 400 litres MIXOMAT B
2
// HOUSING
MIXOMAT B
// Drum blender 30 – 400 litres
Execution:
· Steel or stainless steel St.1.4301 standard housing
· Shaft with ball-bearing, sealed bearing housing

MIXOMAT B
// Drum blender 30 – 400 litres
BV / HR type
holder
Container [litres] BV type
Art. number
BV type
HR type
Art. number
BV type
60 50 AD60/50BV M-B-1510
60 30 AD60/30BV M-B-1514 AD60/30HR M-B-1814
90 60 AD90/60BV M-B-1518 AD90/60HR M-B-1818
90 50 AD90/50BV M-B-1522 AD90/50HR M-B-1822
90 30 AD90/30BV M-B-1526 AD90/30HR M-B-1826
100 90 AD100/90BV M-B-1530 AD100/90HR M-B-1830
100 60 AD100/60BV M-B-1534 AD100/60HR M-B-1834
100 50 AD100/50BV M-B-1538 AD100/50HR M-B-1838
100 30 AD100/30BV M-B-1542 AD100/30HR M-B-1842
120 100 AD120/100BV M-B-1546 AD120/100HR M-B-1846
120 90 AD120/90BV M-B-1550 AD120/90HR M-B-1850
120 60 AD120/60BV M-B-1554 AD120/60HR M-B-1854
120 50 AD120/50BV M-B-1558 AD120/50HR M-B-1858
120 30 AD120/30BV M-B-1562 AD120/30HR M-B-1862
150 100 AD150/100BV M-B-1566 AD150/100HR M-B-1866
150 90 AD150/90BV M-B-1570 AD150/90HR M-B-1870
150 60 AD150/60BV M-B-1574 AD150/60HR M-B-1874
150 50 AD150/50BV M-B-1578 AD150/50HR M-B-1878
150 30 AD150/30BV M-B-1582 AD150/30HR M-B-1882
200 150 AD200/150BV M-B-1586
200 120 AD200/120BV M-B-1590 AD200/120HR M-B-1890
200 100 AD200/100BV M-B-1594 AD200/100HR M-B-1894
200 90 AD200/90BV M-B-1598 AD200/90HR M-B-1898
200 60 AD200/60BV M-B-1602 AD200/60HR M-B-1902
200 50 AD200/50BV M-B-1606 AD200/50HR M-B-1906
200 30 AD200/30BV M-B-1610 AD200/30HR M-B-1910
220 200 AD220/200BV M-B-1614 AD220/200HR M-B-1914
220 150 AD220/150BV M-B-1618 AD220/150HR M-B-1918
220 120 AD220/120BV M-B-1622 AD220/120HR M-B-1922
220 100 AD220/100BV M-B-1626 AD220/100HR M-B-1926
220 90 AD220/90BV M-B-1630 AD220/90HR M-B-1930
220 60 AD220/60BV M-B-1634 AD220/60HR M-B-1934
220 30 AD220/30BV M-B-1638 AD220/30HR M-B-1938
300 150 AD300/150BV M-B-1642 AD300/150HR M-B-1942
300 100 AD300/100BV M-B-1646 AD300/100HR M-B-1946
300 90 AD300/90BV M-B-1650 AD300/90HR M-B-1950
300 60 AD300/60BV M-B-1654 AD300/60HR M-B-1954
300 50 AD300/50BV M-B-1658 AD300/50HR M-B-1958
300 30 AD300/30BV M-B-1662 AD300/30HR M-B-1962
400 300 AD400/300BV M-B-1666
400 200 AD400/200BV M-B-1670 AD400/200HR M-B-1970
400 150 AD400/150BV M-B-1674 AD400/150HR M-B-1974
400 120 AD400/120BV M-B-1678 AD400/120HR M-B-1978
400 100 AD400/100BV M-B-1682 AD400/100HR M-B-1982
400 90 AD400/90BV M-B-1686 AD400/90HR M-B-1986
400 60 AD400/60BV M-B-1690 AD400/60HR M-B-1990
400 50 AD400/50BV M-B-1694 AD400/50HR M-B-1994
400 30 AD400/30BV M-B-1698 AD400/30HR M-B-1998
Adapter sizes:
Execution:
Delivery:
Container sizes: